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	Command
	Mess hall
	Weekday
	Weekday Fast Food/
	Weekday
	Weekday Fast Food/
	Weekday
	Weekday Fast Food/
	Weekend/Holiday
	Weekend/Holiday
	Weekend/Holiday
	Weekend/Holiday
	Mid-Rats

	
	
	Brkt
	Carry-Out Brkt
	Lunch
	Carry-Out Brkt
	Dinner
	Carry-Out Dinner
	Brkt Brunch
	FF/Carry Out Brkt Br
	Din Brunch
	FF/Carry-Out Din Br
	

	8th & I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cur TE2
	TP15
	0600-0700
	0600-0700
	1130-1245
	1130-1245
	1630-1745
	1630-1745
	0800-1000
	0800 - 1100
	1630 - 1730
	N/A
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0500-0515/

0600-0700
	0600-0700
	1100 - 1245
	1100 - 1245
	1630-1745
	1630-1745
	0800-1000
	0800 - 1000
	1630 - 1730
	1630 - 1730
	N/A

	Hhall
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cur TE2
	HQ25
	0630-0800
	0630-0800
	1000-1300
	1100-1300
	1600-1800
	1600-1800
	0900-1200
	0900-1200
	1600-1800
	1600 - 1800
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0630-0800
	0630-0800
	1100 - 1300
	1100-1300
	1630 - 1830
	1630 - 1830
	0900-1200
	0900-1200
	1600-1800
	1600 - 1800
	N/A

	Quantico
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cur TE2
	2000
	0530-0730
	N/A
	1000-1300
	N/A
	1630-1800
	N/A
	0900-1130
	N/A
	1530-1730
	NA
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0530-0730
	0530-0730
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1630-1800
	1630-1800
	0900-1130
	0900-1130
	1630 - 1800
	1630 - 1800
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	2109
	0530-0730
	N/A
	1030-1230
	N/A
	1530-1730
	N/A
	1000-1130
	N/A
	1500-1700
	NA
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0600 - 0730
	0600 - 0730
	1100 - 1230
	1100 - 1230
	1600 - 1730
	1600 - 1730
	1000 - 1230
	1000 - 1230
	1500-1700
	1500 - 1700
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	3247
	0530-0700
	N/A
	1100-1200
	N/A
	1600-1700
	N/A
	0900-1100
	N/A
	1600-1700
	NA
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0600 - 0700
	0600 - 0700
	1100-1200
	1100-1200
	1600-1700
	1600-1700
	0900 - 1000
	0900 - 1000
	1600-1700
	1600-1700
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	5000
	Off Season

0530-0730

Peak Season 0530-0830
	N/A
	Off Season 1130-1300

Peak Season

1130-1400
	N/A
	Off Season

1700-1800

Peak Season

1700-1930
	N/A
	0900 - 1100
	N/A
	Off Season

1530-1730

Peak Season

1630-1830
	NA
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	Off Season 0530-0730 Peak Season 0530-0830
	0530 - 0730
	Off Season 1130-1300

Peak Season 1130-1400
	1130 - 1300
	Off Season 1700-1800

Peak Season 1700-1930
	1700 - 1800
	0900 - 1100
	0900 - 1100
	Off Season

1530-1730

Peak Season

1630-1830
	1700 - 1800
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	24002
	0600-0730
	N/A
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1630-1830
	1630 - 1800 Upon Request
	1000-1200
	NA
	1600 - 1700
	
	N/A

	New TE2
	24002
	0600-0730
	0600-0730
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1630-1830
	1630 - 1800 
	1000-1200
	1000-1200
	1600 - 1700
	1600 - 1700
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	24165
	0600-0700
	N/A
	1100-1300
	N/A
	1700-1900 Closed Din Fri
	N/A
	1000-1200
	N/A
	1600-1700
	NA
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0500 - 0630
	0500 - 0630
	1100-1300
	1100 - 1300
	1700 - 1900
	1700 - 1900
	Closed
	NA
	Closed
	N/A
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	27219
	0530-0645
	0530-0645
	1130-1300
	1130-1300
	1630-1730
	1630-1730
	0900-1100
	N/A
	1500-1600
	N/A
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0530-0730
	0530-0730
	1130-1300
	1130-1300
	1700 - 1800
	1700 - 1800
	0900-1100
	0900-1100
	1500-1600
	1500-1600
	N/A

	Norfolk
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cur TE2
	602
	0600-0745
	0600-0745
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1600-1800
	1600-1800
	0900-1100
	0900-1100
	1600-1700
	1600 - 1700
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0645 - 0815
	0600-0745
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1600 - 1700
	1600-1800
	0900-1100
	0900-1100
	1500 - 1700
	1500 - 1700
	NA

	Cherry Point
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cur TE2
	3451
	0530-0730
	0630-0830 M-F
	1030-1045 E/C 1100-1245 R/C
	1100-1300 M-F
	1530-1545 E/C 1600-1800 R/C
	1600-1800 M-F
	0830-1100
	NA
	1500-1700
	NA
	2300-0000 SUN-TH

	New TE2
	
	0530-0730
	0630-0830 M-F
	1100 - 1245
	1100-1300 M-F
	1530-1545 E/C 1600-1800 R/C
	1600-1800 M-F
	0830-1100
	0830-1100
	1500-1700
	NA
	2300-0000 SUN-TH

	Bogue Field
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cur TE2
	8052
	0645-0730
	N/A
	1130-1230
	N/A
	1545-1630 M-TH
	N/A
	0900-1000
	N/A
	BAG/BOX MEALS
	NA
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0700 - 0800
	0700 - 0800
	1130 - 1230
	1130 - 1230
	1600 - 1700 M-F
	1600 - 1700 M-F
	0900 - 1100
	0900 - 1100
	1300 - 1400 
	NA
	N/A

	CamLej
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cur TE2
	RR3
	0430-0630
	0430-0630
	1130-1300
	1130-1300
	1600-1730
	1600-1730
	0900-1000
	0900-1000
	1500-1600
	1500 - 1600
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0500 - 0700
	0500 - 0700
	1130-1300
	1130-1300
	1600-1730
	1600-1730
	0900 - 1000
	0900-1000
	1500 - 1600
	1500 - 1600
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	BB-7
	0530-0700
	0530-0700
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1600-1800
	1600-1800
	0800-1100
	0800 - 1100
	1500 - 1700
	1530 - 1700
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0530-0700
	0530-0700
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1600-1800
	1600-1800
	0800-1100
	0800 - 1100
	1500 - 1700
	1500 - 1700
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	9
	0600-0730
	0630 - 0800
	1100-1230
	1100 - 1300
	1630-1800
	1600-1800
	0900-1100
	0900-1100
	1500-1700
	1500 - 1700
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0530 - 0730
	0530 - 0730
	1100 - 1300
	1100 - 1300
	1600 - 1800
	1600-1800
	0800 - 1100
	0800-1100
	1500 - 1700
	1500 - 1700
	N/A

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Command
	Mess hall
	Weekday
	Weekday Fast Food/
	Weekday
	Weekday Fast Food/
	Weekday
	Weekday Fast Food/
	Weekend/Holiday
	Weekend/Holiday
	Weekend/Holiday
	Weekend/Holiday
	Mid-Rats

	
	
	Brkt
	Carry-Out Brkt
	Lunch
	Carry-Out Brkt
	Dinner
	Carry-Out Dinner
	Brkt Brunch
	FF/Carry Out Brkt Br
	Din Brunch
	FF/Carry-Out Din Br
	

	CamLej (Cont)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cur TE2
	122
	0530-0730
	0530-0730
	1030-1230
	1030-1230
	1600-1800
	1600-1800
	0800-1100
	0800-1100
	1500 - 1700
	1500 - 1700
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0600 - 0800
	0600 - 0800
	1100 - 1300
	1100 - 1300
	1600-1800
	1600-1800
	0800-1100
	0800-1100
	1500 - 1700
	1500 - 1700
	N/A

	No Changes 
	211
	0500-0730
	0600-0730
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1600-1800
	1600-1800
	0800-1100
	0800-1100
	1500-1700
	1500 - 1700
	N/A

	No Changes 
	303
	0530-0730
	0530-0730
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1600-1800
	1600-1800
	0800-1100
	0800-1100
	1500-1700
	1500 - 1700
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	411
	0530-0730
	0600-0730
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1600-1800
	1600-1800
	0800-1100
	0800-1100
	1530-1730
	1530 - 1730
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0530-0730
	0600-0730
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1600-1800
	1600-1800
	0800-1100
	0800-1100
	1500 - 1700
	1500 - 1700
	N/A

	No Changes 
	420
	0530-0730
	NA
	1030-1230
	1030-1230
	1600-1800
	1600-1800
	0800-1100
	0800-1100
	1500-1700
	1500 - 1700
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	455
	0500-0700
	0500-0700
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1630-1830
	1630-1830
	0900-1200
	0900-1200
	1500-1700
	1500 - 1700
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0500-0700
	0500-0700
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1630-1830
	1630-1830
	0800 - 1100
	0800 - 1100
	1630 - 1830
	1500 - 1700
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	521
	0530-0730
	0530-0730
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1600-1800
	1600-1800
	0800-1100
	0800-1100
	1500-1700
	1500 - 1700
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0530-0730
	0600 - 0800
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1600-1800
	1600-1800
	0800-1100
	0800 - 1100
	1500 - 1700
	1500 - 1700
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	G-640
	0500-0730
	N/A
	1100-1300
	N/A
	1630-1830
	N/A
	0800-1100
	N/A
	1530-1730
	NA
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0500-0730
	N/A
	1100-1300
	1100 - 1300
	1630 - 1830
	1630 - 1830
	0800-1100
	0800-1100
	1530-1730
	1530-1730
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	1041
	0600-0730
	N/A
	1100-1230
	N/A
	1630-1800
	N/A
	0800-0930
	N/A
	1600-1730
	NA
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0530 - 0730
	N/A
	1100-1230
	N/A
	1600 - 1730
	N/A
	0800 - 1000
	NA
	1600 - 1730
	1600 - 1730
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	4012
	0600-0730
	0600-0730
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1600-1800
	1600-1800
	0900-1100
	0900 - 1100
	1500 - 1700 
	1500 - 1700
	2330 - 0130

	New TE2
	
	0600 - 0730
	0600 - 0800
	1100 - 1300
	1100 - 1300
	1600 - 1800
	1600 - 1800
	0900 - 1100
	0900 - 1100
	1500 - 1700 
	1600 - 1800 
	2330 - 0100

	Beaufort
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cur TE2
	442
	0530-0730
	0600-0800
	1100-1300
	1030-1300
	1530-1800
	1530-1800
	0800-1100
	0800-1100
	1500-1700
	NA
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0600 - 0730
	0600 - 0800
	1100 - 1300
	1100 - 1300
	1600 - 1800
	1600 - 1800
	0800-1100
	Brunch
	1500-1700
	1500 - 1700
	N/A

	Parris Island
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cur TE2
	410
	0500-0630
	0500-0630
	1100-1230
	1100-1230
	1600-1730
	1600-1730
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	NA
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0430 - 0700 (7 days per wk)
	NA
	1100-1330 M-Sat (Jun - Oct) 1100 - 1300 (Nov - May) 1130-1330 Sunday/Holiday
	NA
	1600 - 1900 (Jun-Oct)

1600 - 1830 (Nov-May) (7 days per week)
	NA
	N/A
	NA
	N/A
	NA
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	590
	0500-0630
	0500-0630
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1630-1800
	1630-1800
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	NA
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0430 - 0700 (7 days per wk)
	NA
	1100-1330 M-Sat (Jun - Oct) 1100 - 1300 (Nov-May)

1130-1330 Sunday/Holiday
	NA
	1600 - 1900 (Jun-Oct)

1600 - 1830 (Nov-May) (7 days per week)
	NA
	N/A
	NA
	N/A
	NA
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	600
	0500-0630
	0500-0630
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1630-1800
	1630-1800
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	NA
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0430 - 0700 (7 days per wk)
	NA
	1100-1330 M-Sat (Jun - Oct) 1100 - 1300 (Nov-May)

1130-1330 Sunday/Holiday
	NA
	1600 - 1900 (Jun-Oct)

1600 - 1830 (Nov-May) (7 days per week)
	NA
	N/A
	NA
	N/A
	NA
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	740
	0430-0630
	0500-0800
	1000-1200
	1100-1300
	1600-1800
	1600-1800
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	NA
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0430 - 0700 Recruits 0500 - 0800 Ppers (7 days per week)
	0430 - 0700 Recruits 0500 - 0800 Ppers (7 days per week)
	1100 - 1300 (7 days per week)
	1100 - 1300 (7 days per week)
	1600 - 1900 (Feb-May) 1600 - 1930 (Jun-Oct) 1600 - 1830 (Nov-Jan) (7 days per week)
	1600 - 1900 (Feb-May) 1600 - 1930 (Jun-Oct) 1600 - 1830 (Nov-Jan) (7 days per week)
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	NA
	N/A

	Command
	Mess hall
	Weekday
	Weekday Fast Food/
	Weekday
	Weekday Fast Food/
	Weekday
	Weekday Fast Food/
	Weekend/Holiday
	Weekend/Holiday
	Weekend/Holiday
	Weekend/Holiday
	Mid-Rats

	
	
	Brkt
	Carry-Out Brkt
	Lunch
	Carry-Out Brkt
	Dinner
	Carry-Out Dinner
	Brkt Brunch
	FF/Carry Out Brkt Br
	Din Brunch
	FF/Carry-Out Din Br
	

	Parris Island (Cont)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cur TE2
	926
	0500-0700
	0500-0700
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1600-1800
	1600-1800
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	NA
	N/A

	New TE2
	
	0430 - 0700 (7 days per wk)
	NA
	1100-1300 M-Sat 1130-1330 Sunday/Holiday
	NA
	1600 - 1800 (7 days per week)
	NA
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	NA
	N/A

	Cur TE2
	149
	0530-0730
	0530-0730
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1630-1800
	1630-1800
	0800-1100
	0800-1100
	1530-1700
	1530 - 1700
	N/A

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	New TE2
	
	0600 - 0800
	0600 - 0800
	1100-1300
	1100-1300
	1600 - 1800 
	1600 - 1800
	0800 - 1100
	0800-1100
	1500 - 1700
	1500 - 1700
	N/A


